Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hendrik Van Der Leest - (928301) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:41.67
2:50.59
3:00.45
3:12.31
3:19.58
3:23.50
3:28.11
3:35.93
3:36.71
3:38.84
3:49.57
3:59.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.67
2:50.59
3:00.45
3:12.31
3:19.58
3:23.50
3:28.11
3:36.71
3:38.84
3:35.93

3:49.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

410

218
205
192
172
170
165
143
126

WA Pts

410
349
295
243
218
205
192
170
165
172

143

Round

Round

F

Date

08/07/18
17/10/17
18/10/16
14/02/16
20/10/15
12/07/15
15/02/15
22/03/14
09/11/14
12/07/14
04/12/13
06/10/13

Date

08/07/18
17/10/17
18/10/16
14/02/16
20/10/15
12/07/15
15/02/15
09/11/14
12/07/14
22/03/14
04/12/13

Meet

Woking Club Championships 2018

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Woking Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Age Group Championships

BG Surrey County Championships

Woking Club Championships

Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time
Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Meet

Woking Club Championships 2018

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Woking Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Age Group Championships

Woking Club Championships

Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time
BG Surrey County Championships

Guildford City County Squad Time Trial

Venue

Woking

Woking

Woking

Guildford

Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford
Guildford

Woking

Guildford
Guildford

Cranleigh

Venue

Woking

Woking

Woking

Guildford

Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford

Woking

Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Guildford Ct
Woking
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:59.24 126 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



