Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hendrik Van Der Leest - (928301) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.67	410	F	08/07/18	Woking Club Championships 2018	Woking	Woking	4
2:50.59	349	F	17/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:00.45	295	F	18/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:12.31	243	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Woking	2
3:19.58	218	F	20/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
3:23.50	205	F	12/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
3:28.11	192	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:35.93	172	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:36.71	170	F	09/11/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:38.84	165	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:49.57	143	F	04/12/13	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:59.24	126	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.67	410	F	08/07/18	Woking Club Championships 2018	Woking	Woking	4
2:50.59	349	F	17/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:00.45	295	F	18/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:12.31	243	F	14/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Woking	2
3:19.58	218	F	20/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
3:23.50	205	F	12/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
3:28.11	192	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	2
3:36.71	170	F	09/11/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
3:38.84	165	F	12/07/14	Guildford City SC HPS Non National Qualifier Time	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
3:35.93	172	F	22/03/14	BG Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
3:49.57 Copyright 2024	143 1	F	04/12/13	Guildford City County Squad Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct Powered By SPOR	4 FSYSTEM

Guildford Ct

3:59.24 126 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

et Cranleigh

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS